
S. No. Name of Claimant
 Claim Amount

(in INR) (1+2+3) 

 Admitted Amount

(in INR) 1 

 Rejected Amount

(in INR) 2 

 Amount under 

Verification (in 

INR) 3 

1
Mrs. Chhama Jain, Proprietor of M/s 

PST Trading and Components

1,248,528                     679,155                     569,373                        -                        

Total 1,248,528                     679,155                     569,373                        -                        

LIST OF CLAIMS RECEIVED FOR OPERATIONAL CREDITORS

Ekdant BuildTech Pvt. Ltd.


